
# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
7 QB QB QB QB-S QB QB QB-S QB QB-S QB-S QB-S QB QB QB QB QB QB-S QB-S QB-S QB QB QB

33 RB RB RB RB-L RB-L RB RB RB-L RB
27 RB RB RB RB-R RB RB-L RB RB RB
34 RB RB-L RB-L RB RB
22 RB LOWR
46 Will Johnson FB FB-R LIWR-O FB-L FB-R ROWR-O FB-R RIWR-O FB-L FB FB-R
17 Mike Wallace WR LOWR-O LOWR-O LWR-O RWR-O RWR RIWR ROWR-O ROWR-O RWR-O LWR ROWR-O LOWR-O LWR-O RIWR LWR-O LWR-O
88 Emmanuel Sanders WR LIWR-O LIWR-O LIWR-O RIWR-O LWR LIWR-O RIWR-O RIWR-O
84 Antonio Brown WR LIWR RWR RWR LIWR LOWR LOWR LIWR-O LWR LWR LWR LWR RWR LWR RWR ROWR ROWR-O LWR ROWR
89 WR LOWR-O LOWR-O ROWR-O RTE-O RWR-O
83 Heath Miller TE RTE LMWR LTE RTE RTE RTE RTE-O RTE-O RTE RIWR-O RTE RMWR LTE RTE RITE LTE LTE LWR LTE RITE-O LTE
81 TE LTE RMWR RIWR-O ROTE-O RTE ROTE
53 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
73 Ramon Foster G LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG
66 G RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG
78 T LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT
68 T RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT

* Run/Pass * R R R P R R P P R P R R R P R R P P R P R
* Time * 14:50 14:22 13:43 13:02 7:43 7:09 6:26 3:45 3:10 2:23 2:15 1:39 0:59 0:31 15:00 14:08 13:26 13:17 13:03 12:17 11:38
* Down * 1 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 1
* * 21 21 11 22 21 11 11 31 11 12 21 21 21 12 22 11 11 11 22 12 11
* Blitz * NO NO NO NO NO YES YES NO
* # Rushed * 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4
* Sack * #66
* Penalty * #83

# PLAYER POS 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42
7 QB QB QB QB-S QB QB QB-S QB-S QB-S QB QB QB QB-S QB QB QB-S QB QB-S QB-S QB-S QB QB-S

33 RB RB-L RB-L RB-L RB-R RB-L RB-R
27 RB RB RB RB RB RB-L RB RB-L RB-L RB
34 RB RB RB RB RB
22 RB ROWR RB-L
46 Will Johnson FB FB FB RB-L RITE-O RITE-O FB-R RITE-O FB-L
17 Mike Wallace WR LWR-O LIWR-O LWR-O RIWR ROWR ROWR VB ROWR-O LWR RWR-O LWR-O RWR-O RIWR LOWR-O LOWR ROWR-O
88 Emmanuel Sanders WR LOWR RWR RIWR-O RIWR-O LWR LWR RIWR LIWR-O RIWR-O LIWR-O LIWR-O RIWR-O
84 Antonio Brown WR RWR RWR RIWR-O LWR LWR LWR LWR RWR-O LOWR ROWR LWR ROWR-O RWR RWR RWR LWR
89 WR LWR-O ROWR-O RTE-O LWR-O
83 Heath Miller TE LITE-O LOTE LTE-O LTE LITE RB-R RTE-O RTE-O LTE ROTE-O ROTE-O RTE-O RTE RTE LTE ROTE LWR LTE LTE-O LTE RTE
81 TE LOTE LITE-O RTE LOTE-O RTE RMTE RMTE
53 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
73 Ramon Foster G LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG
66 G RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG
78 T LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT
68 T RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT

* Run/Pass * R P P R R P P P K R R P P R P R P P R P P
* Time * 10:52 10:10 9:25 5:49 5:16 4:05 1:48 1:18 0:10 14:51 14:19 13:37 9:08 8:24 7:44 7:17 6:49 6:04 5:21 4:37 4:09
* Down * 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3
* * 12 12 11 22 22 11 11 11 22 22 22 11 21 11 11 21 11 11 11 21 11
* Blitz * NO YES YES NO YES KNEEL NO YES NO NO YES NO NO
* # Rushed * 4 5 6 4 4 KNEEL 4 4 4 4 5 4 4
* Sack * #73 #53
* Penalty *

# PLAYER POS 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63
7 QB QB-S QB-S QB QB QB-S QB-S QB QB QB QB QB QB-S QB QB QB QB QB-S QB-S QB-S QB-S QB-S

33 RB RB-R RB-R RB-R RB-R RB-R RB-L RB-L
27 RB RB RB RB RB
34 RB RB-L LIWR-O RB RB RB-R RB RB RB RB RB
22 RB
46 Will Johnson FB FB-L FB-L FB FB-R FB-R FB-L
17 Mike Wallace WR ROWR-O ROWR-O ROWR-O RWR-O LIWR LWR-O LWR-O LWR-O LOWR-O LOWR-O LOWR RWR-O RWR-O RWR-O LOWR LOWR RWR ROWR
88 Emmanuel Sanders WR LWR RMWR-O RMWR LIWR-O LIWR-O LIWR-O LIWR-O LIWR-O LIWR-O RIWR-O
84 Antonio Brown WR LOWR LWR LWR LOWR RWR RWR RWR RWR RWR RWR LWR LIWR RIWR LWR LOWR RWR RWR LOWR LWR
89 WR RIWR-O RWR LOWR-O LOWR-O ROWR-O
83 Heath Miller TE RTE RIWR RIWR-O RITE-O RTE RB-L LTE LTE RTE LTE LMWR LTE-O RTE RTE LTE RITE-O
81 TE ROTE LTE LIWR-O LIWR-O ROTE RTE LTE-O LTE-O RTE-O RTE-O
53 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
73 Ramon Foster G LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG
66 G RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG
78 T LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT
68 T RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT

* Run/Pass * R P R R P P R P R P P P P R R R P P P P P
* Time * 3:06 2:28 1:55 14:44 13:59 13:59 11:14 10:33 9:47 8:34 8:29 8:23 3:18 3:15 3:06 2:24 2:00 0:44 0:44 0:24 0:03
* Down * 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 2 1
* * 11 11 11 12 11 11 21 21 22 12 12 11 21 21 21 12 11 11 11 11 11
* Blitz * YES YES NO NO NO NO YES YES NO NO NO NO NO
* # Rushed * 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 8 4 4 4 4 3
* Sack * #66
* Penalty * #73 #55-D
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